James & Nicholson

JN047K Hooded Sweat Junior

JAMES &

nicHOoLsOon

by dpitrec

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
Size

1/2 chest

length from shoulder

sleeve length

Available colours

B biack (blacke)

B Gark-green (554C)

B g aphite (4250)
lime-green (375C)

. petrol (547C)
sun-yellow (116C)
white (white)

Classic hooded sweat in a lot of colours

High-quality sweat fabric with roughened inside
Combed ring-spun cotton

Necktape, cuffs and waistband with elastane
Large kangaroo pocket

Washable up to 60°C

JNO47: Double-layered hood with drawstring
JN047K: Double layer hood without drawstring

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number:

Outer fabric (300 g/m?): 80%
cotton, 20% polyester

Pakistan

61102091

Care instructions:

ETXR A

XS S M

331g 3369 3519
5/30 5/30 5/30

XS S M
104,00 116,00 128,00
38,00 cm 40,00 cm 42,00 cm
44,00 cm 48,00 cm 52,00 cm
34,00 cm 38,00 cm 42,00 cm

M brown (4760)

. fern-green (347C)
grey-heather (442C)
navy (296C)
red (200C)

. tomato (186C)

Partner article:

®  Hooded Sweat [ ]

w Art-Nr.: IN047

4379
5/30

L

140,00
45,00 cm
56,00 cm
46,00 cm

XL
4409
5/30

XL
152,00
48,00 cm
60,00 cm
50,00 cm

. carbon (431C)
gold-yellow (135C)
light-blue (277C)
orange (1575C)

M oyal (3010)
turquoise (312C)

Ladies' Hooded
Sweat
Art-Nr.: JNO51

XXL
4729
5/30

XXL
164,00
51,00 cm
64,00 cm
53,00 cm



Features

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

STANDARD
100
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